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Position Name Address Home Phone Home

Email Address Cell Phone Post

Commander Joe Tappainer 837 Greening Dr 612-770-5124 (M) 1776

jtappainer@frontier.com Apple Valley MN 55124

Adjutant Linda Dvorak 1056 Praha St SE  45

ldvorak56@gmail.com New Prague MN 56071 952-457-2129 (M)

Membership Director Amy Larsen 7275 50th St W 612-306-4438(M) 586

AmyLarsenLegion@gmail.com Webster MN 55088

Vice Commanders Joe Bares (Area 1) 843 Lodge Dr 952-686-3311(M) 3

jebares@yahoo.com Jordan MN 55352

James Entinger (Area 2) PO Box 204 95

jentinger@yahoo.com Glencoe MN 55336 920-328-7512 (M)

Ross Lacourt (Area 3) 20595 Camden Path 760-586-5558(M) 1776

rmlacourt@gmail.com Farmington MN 55024

Wayne Beierman (Area 4) 1564 Clemson Dr #B 651-497-0971(M) 594

beierman66@gmail.com Eagan MN 55122

Marissa LaCourt (Area 5) 20595 Camden Path 760-586-5136 (M) 1776

marissa.lacourt@gmail.com Farmington MN 55024

Finance Officer Mary Jo York 16435 MacKenzie St NE  225

joyork14@yahoo.com Forest Lake MN 55025 651-399-7712 (M)

Judge Advocate Don Pankake 805 Laura Ave SW 320-587-7000(M) 96

pankake@hutchtel.net Hutchinson MN 55350

Chaplain Cindy Yanchury 990 Kensington Trl Apt 105 651-261-1594 594

cindy.yanchuy@gmail.com Eagan MN 55123

Historian

Sgt-at Arms Gary Richardson 200 Hallam Ave S. 651-429-3885 (H) 507

bnrider3@gmail.com Mahtomedi, MN 55115 612-749-5711 (M)

Past National Cmdr Dan Ludwig 4453 Hickory St 54

damkludwig@gmail.com Red Wing MN 55066 651-253-9086 (M)

Past Third District Rod Reifsteck 22301 Lake Francis Rd 319-290-0750(M) 311

Commander raptor1rod@gmail.com Elysian MN 56028

Third District Officers for the 2024-2025 Year
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